
I 20 Vårträff 2007 Final Umeå 2007-05-17

Final AK4 Grund Omg 1 1 2 3 4 5 Omg 2 Total
1 Gunnar Wiglöv 12 komp 220 43 10 10 9 10 10 49 312
2 Magnus Jälmbrant 11 komp 216 47 10 9 10 9 10 48 311
3 Jonny Högberg 32 komp 214 44 9 10 9 7 9 44 302
4 Christer Nilsson UG 61 213 44 8 8 9 7 10 42 299
5 Gustav Brändström 11 komp 209 44 10 9 8 8 9 44 297
6 Peder Forsberg 32 komp 212 43 8 8 10 8 8 42 297
7 Lars-Ove Bygdell 11 komp 207 40 10 10 7 9 10 46 293
8 Stig-Olof Skott UG 61 211 43 6 8 10 9 6 39 293
9 Per-Ivar Norell UG 61 212 35 9 9 9 10 9 46 293

10 Mikael Viderlund 613 IP 203 44 9 9 9 8 10 45 292
11 Patrik Eriksson 31 komp 213 41 8 8 6 8 8 38 292
12 Robert Lindgren 32 komp 209 41 9 8 7 8 8 40 290
13 Jan Selberg 13 komp 221 31 7 9 10 6 6 38 290
14 Staffan Lundmark 31 komp 209 37 8 9 8 10 7 42 288
15 Andreas Bengtsson 11 komp 203 42 7 9 8 8 8 40 285
16 Roger Nilsson 33 komp 205 41 8 5 10 8 8 39 285
17 Thomas Jonsson UG 61 204 39 8 7 9 6 8 38 281
18 Håkan Nordin 613 hvbat 209 33 5 7 6 8 6 32 274
19 Lennart Westin 32 komp 203 30 5 6 8 7 6 32 265

Gevär Final
Final Senior Grund Omg 1 1 2 3 4 5 Omg 2 Total

1 Donald Johansson Ale 232 44 7 9 9 9 10 44 320
2 Peder Wahlberg Ramselefors 232 45 9 9 9 9 6 42 319
3 Ronny Nilsson Piteå 233 43 8 10 8 6 10 42 318
4 Sören Olsson Umeå 232 47 5 8 9 7 8 37 316
5 Urban Johansson F 21 223 44 9 6 9 7 9 40 307

Final Veteran Grund Omg 1 1 2 3 4 5 Omg 2 Total
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 230 45 9 9 6 9 9 42 317
2 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 216 41 9 5 10 10 10 44 301
3 Gillis Engman Rundvik 227 45 6 5 2 9 5 27 299
4 Jan-Erik Karlsson Ramselefors 219 42 8 4 8 10 7 37 298
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå 215 46 10 8 8 2 6 34 295
6 Curt Linerud I 20 213 42 8 8 9 3 9 37 292
7 Martin Olofsson Vännäs 207 207
8 Gunnar Wiglöf Rundvik 194 194

Final Liggande Grund Omg 1 1 2 3 4 5 Omg 2 Total
1 Torleif Andersson F 21 220 45 9 9 9 9 10 46 311
2 Elina Johansson Ale 217 45 8 9 10 9 10 46 308
3 Martin Gustavsson I 20 198 40 4 10 10 10 9 43 281



I 20 Vårträff 2007 Grundomgång  Umeå 2007-05-17

Resultat grundomgång AK4 L1 L2 L3 S:A L1 L2 S:A TOTAL
1 Jan Selberg 13 komp 44 45 46 135 43 43 86 221
2 Gunnar Wiglöv 12 komp 45 43 45 133 45 42 87 220
3 Magnus Jälmbrant 11 komp 47 45 32 124 47 45 92 216
4 Jonny Högberg 32 komp 45 47 41 133 45 36 81 214
5 Christer Nilsson UG 61 39 43 44 126 43 44 87 213
6 Patrik Eriksson 31 komp 39 43 45 127 43 43 86 213
7 Peder Forsberg 32 komp 40 38 43 121 44 47 91 212
8 Per-Ivar Norell UG 61 42 43 39 124 42 46 88 212
9 Stig-Olof Skott UG 61 45 41 45 131 44 36 80 211

10 Håkan Nordin 613 hvbat 42 41 36 119 47 43 90 209
11 Gustav Brändström 11 komp 43 38 42 123 42 44 86 209
12 Robert Lindgren 32 komp 35 42 46 123 44 42 86 209
13 Staffan Lundmark 31 komp 41 41 42 124 41 44 85 209
14 Lars-Ove Bygdell 11 komp 46 40 44 130 44 33 77 207
15 Roger Nilsson 33 komp 42 40 43 125 41 39 80 205
16 Thomas Jonsson UG 61 38 44 44 126 35 43 78 204
17 Mikael Viderlund 613 IP 40 38 38 116 48 39 87 203
18 Andreas Bengtsson 11 komp 39 37 43 119 40 44 84 203
19 Lennart Westin 32 komp 41 45 40 126 36 41 77 203
20 Mikael Nyman UG 61 34 44 42 120 40 42 82 202
21 Allan Nordgren 11 komp 36 44 43 123 44 32 76 199
22 Leif Kemi 11 komp 37 37 39 113 41 41 82 195
23 Mats Haraldsson 13 komp 35 37 36 108 43 42 85 193
24 Sven-David Sörensen 11 komp 38 38 36 112 41 36 77 189
25 Per Westin 32 komp 38 38 41 117 38 34 72 189
26 Johan Brömster 32 komp 41 38 35 114 35 34 69 183
27 Leif Ögren 11 komp 26 37 38 101 37 43 80 181
28 Fredrik Dahlqvist 31 komp 23 19 10 52 32 34 66 118

Resultat grundomgång, Gevär 6,5mm
Klass: Senior L1 L2 ST S:A L1 ST S:A TOTAL
1 Ronny Nilsson Piteå 50 49 46 145 47 41 88 233
2 Peder Wahlberg Ramselefors 49 49 41 139 50 43 93 232
3 Sören Olsson Umeå 47 47 46 140 49 43 92 232
4 Donald Johansson Ale 46 48 47 141 47 44 91 232
5 Urban Johansson F 21 47 48 43 138 47 38 85 223

Klass: Veteran L1 L2 ST S:A L1 ST S:A TOTAL
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 49 49 41 139 49 42 91 230
2 Gillis Engman Rundvik 47 48 41 136 50 41 91 227
3 Jan-Erik Karlsson Ramselefors 42 44 41 127 47 45 92 219
4 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors 39 46 39 124 49 43 92 216
5 Sture Nilsson Piteå 44 46 39 129 47 39 86 215
6 Curt Linerud I 20 47 46 35 128 46 39 85 213
7 Martin Olofsson Vännäs 45 40 40 125 39 43 82 207
8 Gunnar Wiglöf Rundvik 41 46 29 116 39 39 78 194

Klass: Ligg L1 L2 L3 S:A L1 L2 S:A TOTAL
1 Torleif Andersson F 21 43 37 47 127 45 48 93 220
2 Elina Johansson Ale 40 45 41 126 44 47 91 217
3 Martin Gustavsson I 20 37 38 46 121 36 41 77 198


